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Code

Item name

Insulation class

Net Weight

IP

Volume

Base / Hole

Power

Bulb / LED included

| Metal Frame. Diffuser composed of cut 
crystal pearl wires. Bottom part closed 
with sandblasted glass disk.

PASHÀ PL6 ORO

Class I

100807

6,200 Kg

20

0,0696 m³

ø 28 cm

max 6 x 40W E14

/

ø 40 cm

22
 c

m

CEILING LAMP

PASHà


